Wellspring Family Church - September 2018

Sunday 2nd
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Monday 10th

Wednesday 12th

Friday 14th

Sunday 16th
Monday 17th

Wednesday 19th

Friday 21st

Saturday 22nd

Sunday 23rd
Monday 24th

Wednesday 26th

Friday 28th

Sunday 30th

Worship Meetings - Praise and worship, bible teaching and children's groups followed by refreshments. - WFC

Well-come WFC

Members only, Mental Health support group

Churches Together Prayer & Fellowship St Nicholas Parish Church

Prayer

Well-come WFC

Members only, Mental Health support group

11:00am

7:30pm

11:00am

- 1:45pm

- 9:00pm

- 1:45pm

Worship Meetings - Praise and worship, bible teaching and children's groups followed by refreshments. - WFC

Well-come WFC
Members only, Mental Health support group
Well-come WFC
Members only, Mental Health support group
Fellowship Breakfast WFC

Breakfast, bible, pray
Church Prayer

Prayer

Freedom in Christ
Discipleship Course

Destiny Quest WECtr
Fund for kids aged 7-11.

15-19, Neatherd rd

15-19 Neatherd Rd

11:00am

11:00am

7:00am

9:00am

12:30pm

6:00pm

- 1:45pm

- 1:45pm

- 8:00am

- 10:00am

- 2:00pm

- 7:30pm

Worship Meetings - Praise and worship, bible teaching and children's groups followed by refreshments. - WFC

Well-come WFC
Members only, Mental Health support group
Well-come WFC
Members only, Mental Health support group
Fellowship Breakfast WFC

Breakfast, bible, pray
Church Prayer

Prayer

Freedom in Christ
Discipleship Course

Destiny Quest WEFCtr
Fund for kids aged 7-11.
Elevate WFC

ME and CFS support group. Carers and friends welcome.

15-19, Neatherd rd

15-19 Neatherd Rd

11:00am

11:00am

7:00am

9:00am

12:30pm

6:00pm

2:30pm

- 1:45pm

- 1:45pm

- 8:00am

- 10:00am

- 2:00pm

- 7:30pm

- 4:30pm

Worship Meetings - Praise and worship, bible teaching and children's groups followed by refreshments. - WFC

Well-come WFC
Members only, Mental Health support group
Well-come WFC
Members only, Mental Health support group
Fellowship Breakfast WFC

Breakfast, bible, pray
Church Prayer

Prayer

Freedom in Christ
Discipleship Course

Destiny Quest WFCtr
Fund for kids aged 7-11.

15-19, Neatherd rd

15-19 Neatherd Rd

11:00am

11:00am

7:00am

9:00am

12:30pm

6:00pm

- 1:45pm

- 1:45pm

- 8:00am

- 10:00am

- 2:00pm

- 7:30pm

Worship Meetings - Praise and worship, bible teaching and children's groups followed by refreshments. - WFC




