Wellspring Family Church - September 2018

Sunday 2nd	Worship Meetings - Praise and worship, bil	ble teaching and children's groups followed	by refreshments WFC
Monday 3rd	Well-come Members only, Mental Health support group	WFC	11:00am - 1:45pm
Tuesday 4th	Churches Together Prayer & Fellowship Prayer	St Nicholas Parish Church	7:30pm - 9:00pm
Wednesday 5th	Well-come Members only, Mental Health support group	WFC	11:00am - 1:45pm
Sunday 9th	Worship Meetings - Praise and worship, bil	ble teaching and children's groups followed	by refreshments WFC
Monday 10th	Well-come Members only, Mental Health support group	WFC	11:00am - 1:45pm
Wednesday 12th	Well-come Members only, Mental Health support group	WFC	11:00am - 1:45pm
Friday 14th	Fellowship Breakfast Breakfast, bible, pray	WFC	7:00am - 8:00am
	Church Prayer Prayer	15-19, Neatherd rd	9:00am - 10:00am
	Freedom in Christ Discipleship Course	15-19 Neatherd Rd	12:30pm - 2:00pm
	Destiny Quest Fund for kids aged 7-11.	WFCtr	6:00pm - 7:30pm
Sunday 16th	Worship Meetings - Praise and worship, bil	ble teaching and children's groups followed	by refreshments WFC
Monday 17th	Well-come Members only, Mental Health support group	WFC	11:00am - 1:45pm
Wednesday 19th	Well-come Members only, Mental Health support group	WFC	11:00am - 1:45pm
Friday 21st	Fellowship Breakfast Breakfast, bible, pray	WFC	7:00am - 8:00am
	Church Prayer Prayer	15-19, Neatherd rd	9:00am - 10:00am
	Freedom in Christ Discipleship Course	15-19 Neatherd Rd	12:30pm - 2:00pm
	Destiny Quest Fund for kids aged 7-11.	WFCtr	6:00pm - 7:30pm
Saturday 22nd	Elevate ME and CFS support group. Carers and friends welc	WFC ome.	2:30pm - 4:30pm
Sunday 23rd	Worship Meetings - Praise and worship, bible teaching and children's groups followed by refreshments WFC		
Monday 24th	Well-come Members only, Mental Health support group	WFC	11:00am - 1:45pm
Wednesday 26th	Well-come Members only, Mental Health support group	WFC	11:00am - 1:45pm
Friday 28th	Fellowship Breakfast Breakfast, bible, pray	WFC	7:00am - 8:00am
	Church Prayer Prayer	15-19, Neatherd rd	9:00am - 10:00am
	Freedom in Christ Discipleship Course	15-19 Neatherd Rd	12:30pm - 2:00pm
	Destiny Quest Fund for kids aged 7-11.	WFCtr	6:00pm - 7:30pm